| enjoyed the program The advertising was creative and catchy This program personally benefited me | would att this program again What did you like most/least ab What are your suggestions for improvemer

4 4 5 5 Prizes More free food
5 5 5 5 The food Get more food
4 4 4 4 food more food
5 4 5 5 | like mostthe free food! The games and hype add to fun More food, possibly expanding and making this a bit bigger
5 5 5 5 | liked the food the most none
5 5 5 5 Bouncy Castle All good
5 5 3 4 food and raffle is good -
5 5 5 5 More food More food
5 5 5 5 All the people who attend | wouldn't change anything
5 5 5 5 That the program has events that allow students to socialize Send out newsletters of events
5 5 5 5 The music and the different activities -
4 5 3 3 No spanish music More food, more music
4 5 4 5 The food (wingstop) Louder speakers
5 4 4 4 - | liked the pizza the best
5 5 3 5 | liked the music and the games It's fine the way it is
5 5 5 5 Friendly/Welcoming to everyone More food
4 4 - 5 |liked the games More food
4 4 3 3 The food provided and the games More games or chairs/tables
4 5 4 4 The most was the help and the advantage provided for us More students come out to be involve other than that everything is fine
- - - - It was a nice thing to learn about Getting to know more people throughout the year
5 4 4 5 What | liked most is that one can socialize with their peers Have more interative activities
4 4 4 4 Music and the food -
4 5 4 5 food More food, better prizes, and give out more wingstop
5 5 4 5 - -
5 5 5 5 The people having fun More contests
4 3 4 5 Fun events with cool prizes more advertisements
4 5 5 5 | liked the music and how they offered food. | would suggest more food be bought so everyone can eat and not worry about running out
4 4 3 3 Free fod, nice RA get more free food, | saved room for it
5 5 5 5 The thing | liked most about this program is the food pantry services& the reduced prices Nothing. Keep doing what you're doing
5 5 5 5 | like the different activities N
5 5 5 5 Iliked the whole vibe .
5 5 5 4 | can know more people around here Get more food in
5 4 5 5 The environment was welcoming -
5 5 5 5 Bounce House -
5 4 5 5 The games were pretty fun -
5 3 3 5 |liked the RA's energy (ALL of them) Better promo and louder speaker/mic
5 5 5 5 All benefits for students There is nothing | would improve
5 5 5 5 | like how helpful the program is -
5 5 2 3 | liked my food the most -
5 5 4 5 | like the different events, makes people more active -
4 4 3 5 the food the most N/A
5 4 4 5 The prizes More ways to earn tickets
5 5 5 5 Learning about all the sources and opportunities available to me Table more
5 3 4 5 | didn't know about it till like 5 minutes before this lots of food
5 5 4 5 | like how many people came out -
5 5 4 5 The different activities More food
5 4 4 5 More games, casino night was a lot of fun -
5 4 5 5 - -
4 5 5 5 Games like musical chairs -
4 2 4 3- -
5 5 5 5 Raffle N/A
4 4 1 5 Great people More funding
4 4 4 4 Free food + activities IDK. Everything's good
3 5 4 4 Very Interacting Less tickets pulled
4 4 4 5 Food- most Nothing - least -
5 5 5 5 What | liked most is how nice and caring the RA's are and the other staff. Everyone is so nice | don't have any suggestions. | like it here!
5 5 5 5 TBH the bouncy house A water balloon fight would be fun
3 4 4 5 | get to meet new people N/A
4 5 3 4 Getting to meet new people Nothing really
Total 267 262 242 271

4.603 4517 4.172 4672




